清华大学 电子工程系93级3班 通讯录
	姓名
	住址
	电话
	电子邮件
	个人主页

	管欣

Guan, Xin
	6505 Boca Circle

Boca Raton, FL 33433
	(561) 338-9052  (H)
(561) 843-8686  (C)
	guanxin2000@yahoo.com
	

	蒋滨

Jiang, Bin
	662 Folsom Circle

Milpitas, CA 95035
	(408) 262-9408  (H)
(408) 420-1787  (C)
	jben88@yahoo.com


	http://ling0.ece.utexas.edu/ben/


	李海洋

Li, Haiyang
	13 Village Rock Lane, Apt 17

Natick, MA 01760
	(508) 653-3183  (H)
(508) 353-6095  (C)
	haiyangl@yahoo.com


	

	刘伟

Liu, Wei
	300 Kendrick Rd. Apt 520

Rochester, NY 14620
	(585) 274-0135  (H)
	weiliu75@yahoo.com


	

	热汉姑丽

Reyhan Gahyit
	743 Issaqueena trail, apt.11

Central, SC 29630
	(864) 653-9559  (H)
	reyhan843@yahoo.com


	

	汤钧

Tang, Jun
	1053 29th Ave. SE, Apt #B

Minneapolis, MN 55414
	(612) 623-1816  (H)
	jadetiger001@yahoo.co.uk


	http://www.ece.umn.edu/users/tangjun/


	王祖斌

Wang, Zubin
	6600 Orchard Park Cir. Apt 6411

Davis, CA 95616
	(530) 750-2737  (H)
	zubin_w@yahoo.com


	http://www.ece.ucdavis.edu/~zbwang/


	吴迪

Wu, Di
	70 Marvin Lane

Piscataway, NJ 08854
	(732) 878-1402  (H)
	abigpandor@yahoo.com


	http://www.winlab.rutgers.edu/~diwu/


	邢宇坤

Xing, Yukun
	11102 Cavalier CT Apt.2K

Fairfax, VA 22030
	(703) 691-2665  (H)
	xyknewtry@yahoo.com


	http://www.science.gmu.edu/~yxing/


	徐俊毅

Xu, Junyi
	F302, 1401 Red Hawk Circle

Fremont, CA 94538
	(510) 794-8658  (H)

(510) 364-7585  (C)
	xujunyi@tsinghua.org.cn

xujycn@yahoo.com.cn
	

	张欣

Zhang, Xin
	4701 14 St

Plano, TX 75074
	(972) 943-9430  (H)
	xzhang_3@yahoo.com


	

	仲晓镇

Zhong, Xiaozhen
	66 Dinsmore Ave, Apt 407

Framingham, MA 01702
	(508) 879-0481  (H)
(508) 963-4779  (C)
	zhong_xiaozhen@yahoo.com


	


